
Total

Priority sector 1 
"Protection of the Environment” 84

Central public administration * - 
4
Municipalities - 22
Public institutions **  - 15 
Private companies  - 21
NGOs - 22

5 145 561 € 87 377 078 €

Priority sector 2 
"Human Resources Development” 27

Central administration - 3
Municipality - 5
Public institutions - 9
NGO - 10

3 430 374 € 14 701 799 €

Priority sector 3 
"Health and Childcare” 89

Central public administration - 1
Municipalities - 24
Public institutions - 23 
Private companies - 8
NGO - 33

4 287 968 € 51 486 795 €

Priority sector 4 
„Conservation of European Cultural Heritage” 64

Central public administration - 1
Municipalities - 24
Public institutions - 15 
Private companies - 3
NGO - 21

4 287 968 € 36 386 466 €

TOTAL: 264 17 151 871 € 189 952 138 €

*  Ministries, agencies
** Universities, schools, museums, libraries

141 545 751 € 48 406 387 €

European Economic Area Financial Mechanism
 Project Proposals Received

30 959 343 €

2 154 561 €

10 071 551 €

5 220 932 €

56 417 735 €

12 547 238 €

41 415 244 €

31 165 534 €

Number
of

project 
proposal 

Priority sectors

Indicative 
budget as 

programmed
          

VALUE
of project proposals received

 EEA grant
                

Co-finanancing, 
incl.  national and 

private               

Beneficiary


