<u>European Economic Area Financial Mechanism</u> Project Proposals Received

Priority sectors	Number of project proposal	Beneficiary	Indicative budget as programmed	VALUE of project proposals received		
				EEA grant	Co-finanancing, incl. national and private	Total
Priority sector 1 "Protection of the Environment"	84	Central public administration * - 4 Municipalities - 22 Public institutions ** - 15 Private companies - 21 NGOs - 22	5 145 561 €	56 417 735 €	30 959 343 €	87 377 078 €
Priority sector 2 "Human Resources Development"	27	Central administration - 3 Municipality - 5 Public institutions - 9 NGO - 10	3 430 374 €	12 547 238 €	2 154 561 €	14 701 799 €
Priority sector 3 "Health and Childcare"	89	Central public administration - 1 Municipalities - 24 Public institutions - 23 Private companies - 8 NGO - 33	4 287 968 €	41 415 244 €	10 071 551 €	51 486 795 €
Priority sector 4 "Conservation of European Cultural Heritage"	64	Central public administration - 1 Municipalities - 24 Public institutions - 15 Private companies - 3 NGO - 21	4 287 968 €	31 165 534 €	5 220 932 €	36 386 466 €
TOTAL:	264		17 151 871 €	141 545 751 €	48 406 387 €	189 952 138 €

^{*} Ministries, agencies

^{**} Universities, schools, museums, libraries